             Harmonogram przywozów uczniów Zespołu Szkół w Jezioranach
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	Miejscowość
	Godz.
	Pojazdy

	1.



	Pierwągi
Piszewo
Żardeniki 
Olszewnik 
	730
735
740
745
	Kierowca: 
Jan Semen 
Opiekun:
Barbara Zaborska
(24)

	
	Kostrzewy
	800
	

	2.
	Zagajnik
Wipsowo 
Zerbuń Wieś
Zerbuń Stacja
Miejska Wieś 
	725
735
745
750
755
	
Kierowca:
Krawczyk Jerzy
Opiekun:
 Renata Koziorowska 
(20)

	3.
	Modliny
Ustnik 
	730
735
	Kierowca: 
Roman Bartosiak
Opiekun: 
Anna Jarkiewicz 
(21)

	
	Krokowo
	745
	

	
	Kalis
Lekity
	755
800
	

	4.
	Potryty
Studnica
	720
       725
	Kierowca:
Zbigniew Dacko
Opiekun: 
Andrzej Skibel
(34)

	
	Tłokowo kol.
Tłokowo
	750
755
	

	
	Wójtówko
	800
	







